Most Improved Players for week 8, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement
Andy Weiland A And E 21.54 26.39 4.85
Zach Neil A Long Dart 20.54 24.41 3.87
Krisi Turtle TurtleDuffs 13.1 16.2 3.1

All X01 games, Week 8, sorted by Wins:

Player Team PPD Gam Win LTN
Andy Weiland A And E 26.39 6 3
Zach Neil A Long Dart 24.41 6 0
Gilly Giraffe And A Half 22.66 6 0
Justin Salo Tons Of Fun 20.58 6 1
Jamal DropDeadDarts 20.47 6 2
Matt Tons Of Fun 19.84 6 1
Mike A Long Dart 18.98 6 4
Krisi Turtle TurtleDuffs 16.2 6 1
Jen Giraffe And A Half 14.66 6 2
Collin Duff TurtleDuffs 14.05 6 2
Erin Weiland A And E 13.88 6 0
Alexie DropDeadDarts 13.01 6 2

Most Improved Players for week 8, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement
Matt Tons Of Fun 2.28 2.73 0.45
Jen Giraffe And A Half 1.13 1.54 0.41
Justin Salo Tons Of Fun 2.08 2.46 0.38

All Cricket games, Week 8, sorted by Wins:

Player Team Games MPR Win
Matt Tons Of Fun 7 2.73 4
Andy Weiland A And E 7 2.53 4
Justin Salo Tons Of Fun 7 2.46 1
Zach Neil A Long Dart 7 2.45 2
Gilly Giraffe And A Half 7 2.38 5
Mike A Long Dart 7 2.07 0

1

N PO N

HTN OUT HAT

0 119
0 0

0
50
60
48
96
48
92
78

0
36

o O O O O o o o o o

1 3

PN W O
o W = O N

2

o O

o o o o o

1

o o B

0

o o o o o

o o o o o o

o o o o o

Assist 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS CAT

o B O O O B



Jamal

Jen

Collin Duff
Alexie

Krisi Turtle

Erin Weiland

DropDeadDarts
Giraffe And A Half
TurtleDuffs
DropDeadDarts
TurtleDuffs

A And E

1.68
1.54

1.5
1.44

1.17

B N e B RN |

1.04

Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET  processing

N RO O

o o B U

o N O N O

o o o o o =

o O o o o o

o O o o o o

o O o o o o

o o o o o o

o o o o o o



