## Most Improved Players for week 8, All X01 games:

Player	Team	Previous PPD	PPD	PPD Improvement
Andy Weiland	A And E	21.54	26.39	4.85
Zach Neil	A Long Dart	20.54	24.41	3.87
Krisi Turtle	TurtleDuffs	13.1	16.2	3.1

## All X01 games, Week 8, sorted by Wins:

Player	Team	PPD	Gam	Win	LTN	HTN	OUT	нат
Andy Weiland	A And E	26.39	6	3	7	0	119	2
Zach Neil	A Long Dart	24.41	6	0	6	0	0	1
Gilly	Giraffe And A Half	22.66	6	0	6	0	0	0
Justin Salo	Tons Of Fun	20.58	6	1	4	0	50	0
Jamal	DropDeadDarts	20.47	6	2	3	0	60	1
Matt	Tons Of Fun	19.84	6	1	1	0	48	1
Mike	A Long Dart	18.98	6	4	2	0	96	1
Krisi Turtle	TurtleDuffs	16.2	6	1	1	0	48	0
Jen	Giraffe And A Half	14.66	6	2	1	0	92	0
Collin Duff	TurtleDuffs	14.05	6	2	0	0	78	0
Erin Weiland	A And E	13.88	6	0	1	0	0	0
Alexie	DropDeadDarts	13.01	6	2	1	0	36	0

## Most Improved Players for week 8, All Cricket games:

Player	Team	Previous MPR	MPR MPI	R Improvement
Matt	Tons Of Fun	2.28	2.73	0.45
Jen	Giraffe And A Half	1.13	1.54	0.41
Justin Salo	Tons Of Fun	2.08	2.46	0.38

## All Cricket games, Week 8, sorted by Wins:

Player	Team	Games	MPR	Win	Assist	5MR	6MR	7MR	8MR	9MR	WHS	CAT
Matt	Tons Of Fun	7	2.73	4	1	1	3	1	0	0	0	1
Andy Weiland	. A And E	7	2.53	4	2	4	2	1	0	0	0	0
Justin Salo	Tons Of Fun	7	2.46	1	4	5	0	1	0	0	0	0
Zach Neil	A Long Dart	7	2.45	2	0	3	1	1	0	0	0	0
Gilly	Giraffe And A Half	7	2.38	5	1	2	3	0	0	0	0	1
Mike	A Long Dart	7	2.07	0	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0

Jamal	DropDeadDarts	7	1.68	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
Jen	Giraffe And A Half	7	1.54	1	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Collin Duff	TurtleDuffs	7	1.5	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
Alexie	DropDeadDarts	7	1.44	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Krisi Turtle	TurtleDuffs	7	1.17	1	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
Erin Weiland	A And E	7	1.04	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Created by LeagueLeader with **ARACHNET**<sup>™</sup> processing